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Tuition Fee

35000

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PG COURSES (M.Tech,MBA & MCA) EVEN SEME

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

STER (2018-19)

%

35000

35000 0 0| 35000| 35000 50000 35000 35000 100000 100000| 50000
Student Activity Fee 2625| 2500 2625 2500 2625 2500 2500 2625 2500 2500 2625 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2625| 2500 2625 2500 2625 2500 2500 2625 2500 2000 2625 2500 2000
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 525 500 525 500 525 500 500 525 S00 0 525 S00 0
Examination Fee 1050 1000 1050 1000 1050 1000 1000 1050 1000 0] 1050 1000 0]
Total Fees (Day Scholar) 41825| 41500 6825 6500| 41825 41500 56500 41825| 41500| 39500| 106825 106500 54500
For Triple Seater Room 44975( 44500 9975 9500 44975| 44500 59500 44975| 44500( 41100 109975 109500 56100
For Double Seater Room 46025 45500| 11025 10500 46025| 45500 60500 46025| 45500| 41300 111025| 1 10500| 56300
For Single Seater Room 47075| 46500| 12075 11500| 47075( 46500 61500 47075| 46500| 42500 112075| 1 11500| 57500

Last Date without Late Fee :

Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:

After 12th January, 2019:

Note : Fees can only be deposited throu
through Internet Banking / Debit Card/t

26.12.2018 To 08-01-2019
09.01.2019 To 12-01-2019
With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

gh Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of
Credit Card Link (https://www.

Depu
Degatt

"The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" pay
onlinesbi.com) with State Bank Collect Menu.

Registrar

\

FEIRtTARfASEquateh logy
Natinnak inatitase19% Technology

Kurukshetra-136119

t Nﬂﬂ:-mwrnﬂﬂn 'OR'



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2018-19)

n

For Triple Seater Room

Tuition Fee (in US$) > US$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$4000| US$ 3500| US$ 4000/ US$ 4000
Misc. Charges (in Rs.)

Student Activity Fee 2625 2500 2500 2500 2625 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2625 2500 2000 2000 2625 2500
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 525 500 0 0 525 00
Examination Fee 1050 1000 0 0 1050 1000
Alumini Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars in

6825

9975 8100 6100 6100
For Double Seater Room 11025 8300 6300 6300 11025
For Single Seater Room 12075 9500 7500 7500 12075

Last Date without Late Fee :

26.12.2018 To 08-01-2019

Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:

09.01.2019 To 12-01-2019
After 12th January, 2019:

With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

Note :- 1) Fees can only be deposited through Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at

O

Deputy Registrar (Accounts)

Nobpaey Repistrar | AccouniygY
%ﬂ%@ ﬁ@noaruo_omﬁ

Kurukshetra-136119



2nd Semester
Gen. & Gen. & OBC* | Gen. & OBC*

Semester
Fees Head (Rs.)
OBC Candidates
Candidate Having
s Having annual
annual SJamily
SJamily income
income between 1
greater lakh and
than 5 |upto 5 lakhs
lakhs
Tuition Fee (per sem 62500
Student Activity Fee 2625 ﬂ
Instt. Dev. Fund 2625] oeos)
Skill Dev. & Edu. 525
Tour
Examinatliz ee
Total (Day Scholars) ]

e b
Total (Triple Seater
Rs.
1600/3000/3150 ))

Total (Double Seater
Rs.

1800/4000/ 4200
Total (Single Seater
Rs.

Candidates
Having

annual family

income less
than 1 lakh,
All SC & ST*
Candidates,
All Pwd
Candidates

FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH EVEN SEMESTER 2018-19
4th Semester 6th Semester
Gen. & Gen. & OBC* Gen. & OBC

OBC
Candidate
s Having
annual
SJamily
income
greater
than 5
lakhs

e Ll
62500

2500

2500
500

1050 _m—nm-m

72475

73525 31858

3000/ 5000/ 5250,

30808

74575 32908

Last Date without Late Fee :
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:
After 12th January, 2019:

Note :- 1) Fees can only be deposited
/ Debit Card/Credit Card Link (https://www.onlinesbi. com) with State Bank Collect Menu.

through Bank Challa

6825

9975

11025

12075

73000

74000

Candidates

Having annual Having annual
SJamily income Sfamily income

between 1
lakh and upto

Candidates

less than 1

lakh, All SC &

Candidates
Jamily income

lakhs

Gen. & OBC*
Candidates

Samily income

greater than 5 | between 1 lakh

and upto and

and including ST* including 5
S lakhs Candidates, All lakhs
Pwd
Candidates
20833 —a—m 20833
2500 M‘m 2000

Total Fee

72000

30333

26.12.2018 To 08-01-2019
09.01.2019 To 12-01-2019

With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

n/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director,

NIT Kurukshetra”

Demsiy.8
NaiNatiahd

KURDRSHETRASEDG1 19,

26933

27133

28333

Gen. & OBC*
Candidates

Having annual Having annual Having annual

Samily income
less than 1
lakh, All SC &
ST*
Candidates, All
Pwd
Candidates

0
2500

e e e ]
2000
—— 2000

8th Semester

All Candidates

4500 39500
6100 41100
6300 41300
7500 42500

payable at Kurukshetra

s oy
HSLrai
‘%&1‘%‘&" r

Lokt

Accoiint

/’

‘OR' through Internet Banking

)
offibelogy



Tuition Fee (in US$) >

US$ 4000

US$ 4000

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2018-19)

US$4000

US$ 4000

US$ 3500 US$ 4000
Misc. Charges (in Rs.) |

Student Activity Fee 2625 2500 2500 2500 2625 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2625 2500 2000 2000 2625 2500
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 525 500 0 0 225 500
Examination Fee 1050 1000 0 0 1050 1000
Alumini Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars in

addition to US$ (Tuition Fee) > 6825 6500 4500 4500 6825 6500
For Triple Seater Room 9975 8100 6100 . 6100 9975 8100
For Double Seater Room 11025 8300 6300 6300 11025 8300
For Single Seater Room 12075 9500 7500 7500 12075 9500}

Last Date without Late Fee :
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:

26.12.2018 To 08-01-2019
09.01.2019 To 12-01-2019

After 12th January, 2019: With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

Note :- 1) Fees can only be deposited through Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra” bayable at
Kurukshetra.'

/Q,«V i

Deputy Registrar (A

Noépaey Repistraridechuaigy

M&B&&iﬁ@ﬁt&@ echnology
Kurukshetra-136119




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR PG COURSES (M.Tech,MBA & MCA) EVEN SEMESTER (2018-19)

Tuition Fee 35000 0 0 35000 100000 100000

Student Activity Fee 2625| 2500 2628 2500 2625| 2500 2500 2625 25001 2500 2625 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2625 2500 2625 2500 2625| 2500 2500 2625 2500 2000 2625 2500 2000
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 525 500 525 500 525 500 500 525 500 0 525 500 0
Examination Fee 1050( 1000 1050 1000 1050 1000 1000 1050 1000 0 1050 1000 0
Total Fees (Day Scholar) 41825| 41500 6825 6500( 41825| 41500 56500 41825| 41500| 39500( 106825| 106500 54500
For Triple Seater Room 44975] 44500]  9975]  9500] 44975 44500]  59500| 44975 44500] 41100] 109975 109500 56100
For Double Seater Room 46025| 45500 11025 10500/ 46025| 45500 60500 46025 45500| 41300( 111025| 110500] 56300
For Single Seater Room 47075| 46500| 12075 11500 47075 46500 61500 47075| 46500| 42500( 112075| 111500] 57500
Last Date without Late Fee : 26.12.2018 To 08-01-2019

Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 09.01.2019 To 12-01-2019

After 12th January, 2019: With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

~

Note : Fees can only be deposited through Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" pay t Kurukshetra ER'\
through Internet Banking / Debit Card/Credit Card Link (https://www.onlinesbi. com) with State Bank Collect Menu. . i

\’7‘\9
Deputy Registrar (ACCOunts
Depity RegistrasiAsequatsblogy
Natignakimatitese1of Technology

Kurukshetra-136119
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